Demographics Gender Region
Segments Neither Female Male East East of London North North South South Wales West Yorkshire and The Scotland Northern
Midlands England East West East West Midlands Humber Ireland
Quotas 4.0% 48.0% 48.0% 7.3% 8.4% 15.0% 3.9% 1.0% 12.6% 8.0% 45% 8.8% 8.3% 9.6% 2.7%
Totals Results
Unweighted Base 2,017 80 1,340 597 m 172 199 93 254 292 192 106 193 196 103 46
Weighted Base 2,017 81 9268 9268 148 170 302 78 221 253 161 920 177 167 195 54
To what extent do you agree or disagree that the UK Strongly agree 726 - 43.2% 38.9% | 325% 32.1% 19.7% 44.6% 41.9% 32.2% 33.3% 36.6% 39.0% 28.9% 30.0% 50.5% 52.6%
should rejoin the European Union (EU)? 36.0%
Ag ree 365- 16.0% 20.2% 16.2% 25.3% 24.9% 18.5% 16.2% 15.4% 15.7% 21.2% 21.0% 19.7% 16.8% 13.1% 2.3%
18.1%
Neither agree nor 553 - 17.6% 28.3% 27.4% 26.3% 35.2% 20.2% 25.7% 31.9% 29.9% 24.4% 27.1% 29.4% 31.6% 24.% 21.7%
disagree 27.4%
Disagree 167 - 13.1% 6.3% 9.9% 7.0% 7.8% 6.7% 8.0% 7.8% 7.3% 7.6% 6.5% 9.6% 121% 8.8% 16.5%
8.3%
Strong |y disug ree 205 - 10.2% 6.4% 14.0% 9.3% 12.4% 10.0% 8.2% 12.7% 13.7% 10.2% 6.4% 12.4% 9.6% 3.6% 6.9%
10.2%

Find Out Now interviewed 2,078 GB adults from 2023-12-20 to 2024-01-02, and produced a weighted sample of 2,017 respondents with a weighting efficiency of 0.8 which is representative of the listed regions by: Gender, and Region



https://findoutnow.co.uk/

